Volume

Customer type (CCF's) [Old Rates New Rates

CUSTOMER WATER/SEWER BILL COMPARISON

AT PRESENT & AUTHORIZED RATES

STORMWATER QUARTERLY TOTAL

QUARTERLY YEARLY
DOLLAR DOLLAR
CHANGE CHANGE

Bill at

Old RatesNew Rateg

Old New
Rates Rates

Small Single Family 10
Average Single Family 26
Small Duplex 20

Average Duplex 52

1/8/2008

MMSD
Bill at
$20.74 $25.73
$20.74 $25.73
$34.95 $44.69
$34.95 $44.69

CITY SEWER
Bill at
Old Rates New Rates
$9.75 $9.75
$25.35 $25.35
$19.50 $19.50
$50.70 $50.70

$14.85
$14.85

$14.85

$14.85

$15.15
$15.15
$15.15

$15.15

$45.34  $50.63
$60.94 $66.23
$69.30 $79.34

$100.50 $110.54

$5.29
$5.29
$10.04

$10.04

$21.16
$21.16
$40.16

$40.16

%
Increase
11.67%
8.68%
14.49%

9.99%



