## CUSTOMER WATER/SEWER BILL COMPARISON AT PRESENT & AUTHORIZED RATES

	MMSD		<b>CITY SEWER</b>		STORMWATER		QUARTERLY TOTAL		_			
										QUARTERLY YEARLY		
	Volume	Bill at		Bill at		Bill at		Old	New	DOLLAR	<b>DOLLAR</b>	%
Customer type	(CCF's)	Old Rates	<b>New Rates</b>	Old Rates	New Rates	Old Rates	New Rates	Rates	Rates	CHANGE	CHANGE	Increase
Small Single Family	10	\$20.74	\$25.73	\$9.75	\$9.75	\$14.85	\$15.15	\$45.34	\$50.63	\$5.29	\$21.16	11.67%
Average Single Family	26	\$20.74	\$25.73	\$25.35	\$25.35	\$14.85	\$15.15	\$60.94	\$66.23	\$5.29	\$21.16	8.68%
Small Duplex	20	\$34.95	\$44.69	\$19.50	\$19.50	\$14.85	\$15.15	\$69.30	\$79.34	\$10.04	\$40.16	14.49%
Average Duplex	52	\$34.95	\$44.69	\$50.70	\$50.70	\$14.85	\$15.15	\$100.50	\$110.54	\$10.04	\$40.16	9.99%